
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
124 
123 
121 
148 
133 
127 
140 
144 
134 
128 
131 
146 
130 
125 
135 
169 
138 
137 
139 
165 
129 
136 
126 
161 
164 
168 
132 
142 
166 
147 
143 
167 
162 
163 

122 
145 

Name 
Morgan Williams 
John Bardsley 
Joseph Cosgrove 
Ewan Hacker 
Ethan Grimshaw 
Tyler Annis 
Joe Watkins-Wilson 
Bryn Lawrence 
Alex. Poulston 
Drystan Sewell 
Niall Colquitt 
Jack Appleton 
James Scott 
Archie Honeysett 
Dan. Eastham 
Esther Wong 
Owen Woolland 
Simeon Kilroy 
Oliver Hodgkinson 
Emilia Wood 
Frank Kinnish 
Gareth Mcclorey 
Callum Salisbury 
Sophie Smith 
Hannah Mcclorey 
Imogen  Peatfield 
Monty Nelhams 
Shaun Laycock 
Neve Laycock 
George Croasdale-Clegg 
Benjamin Pitlovits 
Natasha Hill 
Bethany Turner-Priest 
Hannah Dykes 

Eddie Mchugh 
Cian Jackson 

Class 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
CG 
C 
C 
C 
CG 
C 
C 
C 
CG 
CG 
CG 
C 
C 
CG 
C 
C 
CG 
CG 
CG 

C 
C 

Club/Team 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Southport C C 
North Cheshire Clarion 
Eastlands Velo 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Bolton Hot Wheels. 
Eastlands Velo 
Bhead North End Cc. 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Private 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Red Rose Olympic 
Salt Ayre Cog Set 
North Cheshire Clarion 
North Cheshire Clarion 
North Cheshire Clarion 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
North Cheshire Clarion 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Team Rl.360 I.O.M. 
North Cheshire Clar. 
Bolton Hotwheels 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Bolton Hot Whls 
Bolton Hot Wheels 
Red Rose Olympic 
Bolton Hot Whls 
North Cheshire Clar. 
Team Rl.360 I.O.M. 
Salt Ayre Cogset 

Team Terminator 
Team Rl.360 I.O.M. 

Total Tm 
4:54.415 
4:54.681 
4:54.798 
4:55.819 
4:55.875 
4:56.065 
5:06.625 
5:07.124 
5:07.180 
5:10.822 
5:13.569 
5:13.914 
5:14.559 
5:14.764 
5:15.162 
5:16.716 
5:17.422 
5:18.251 
5:26.899 
5:30.123 
5:35.174 
5:36.262 
5:40.444 
5:41.026 
5:41.318 
5:54.016 
5:55.212 
6:00.572 
6:01.511 
6:01.550 
6:03.195 
6:15.478 
6:17.317 
7:00.035 

Diff 

0.266 
0.383 
1.404 
1.460 
1.650 

12.210 
12.709 
12.765 
16.407 
19.154 
19.499 
20.144 
20.349 
20.747 
22.301 
23.007 
23.836 
32.484 
35.708 
40.759 
41.847 
46.029 
46.611 
46.903 
59.601 

1:00.797 
1:06.157 
1:07.096 
1:07.135 
1:08.780 
1:21.063 
1:22.902 
2:05.620 

DNS 
DNS 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.266 

Avg. Speed 

34.849 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.115 

Best Speed 

35.956 

Best Lap by 

124 - Morgan Williams 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cycling Development Pendle Partnership 

NWYL R1 Southport 
Youth C 

Race 1 SHORT 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:50:22 

Victoria Park Southport 0.950 km 

22/04/2017 11:15 

 North West Youth League


